)

| 30905

BAOEs TIES OTAMTG ORFANE, FROMERTE
Of RPFUGTS T, CONLAHS MROMRETARY
AT COHIDERLAL BINTRSLANCTH. ITSIALL
EZ IDECHCHLY AS AFTROWT DAY KU POWTrS
ARD SHALL MOT BEGIVE IO DRIES OR
COMEDWITHOLN 3HE } 3

A PLMPS. RENSTH G

Ve EH OO DL

I

|

PART NUMBER DESCRIFTICN MATERIAL aTY.
35404 CAPSCREW 5/8-11X1.75 1304 55 4
2EE53 LOCEWASHER 5/B 1304 55 4
3E740 FLAMGE 314 55 i
37170 FLAFPER ASSEMBLY 55/VITON i
2254 FIFE FLUG 303 55 i
34555 O-RIMG AS-558-158 WITCHM i
AS708 SEAL HOUSING 314 55 i
3B70M ADAPTER ALUBMINMUA T-8 CAST i
g 21251 CAPSCREW: 3/8-16X7/8 304 55 4
io 21266 LOCEVWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 55 4
i1 23002 CLAMP ASSEAMBLY 303 55 i
iz 21267 PIFE PLUS HH 1/4 NPT 31455 I
13 2RITE HOUSING CFaM 55 i
14 27YTE WEAR PLATE 314 55 i
15 2RT A2 SCREW FHS - 5/15-18 314 55 2
14 29194 HEX JAR NUT 5/8-18 314 55 i
17 25914 IMFPELLER CFaM 55 i
18 33590 DEIVE SLEEVE DUFLEX 2205 55 i
17 2772 SEAL ASY T-2100 CCS VITOM i
20 ZB057 STUD 5/14-18%1.19 304 55 &
21 21238 LOCEWASHER 5/16 X 18 304 55 a
22 212684 HEXMUT 5/16-18%1/2 304 55 a
(<] - MP PUMPS, INC.
E | §ﬂ§ﬁ: ;_E?g . FRASER, MICHIGAN 48024 US54
| o | | AHGULAR Db 17 IWﬁm . _.'.u1m.u srEcs
<] | sonersowe [ [ [5n - [ [
2 s _I_ FMBPPE SS:COMTR 5/8 4.1 FA 30905




